
 

FINAL Schedule  

Field Events 

12:00 pm Weight Throw  (M)   Followed by Weight Throw (W) 

12:00   Shot Put  (W)  Women’s Shot Put will be contested on the high jump apron 

12:00       Long Jump      (W)   Followed by Triple Jump (W) North Runway 

12:00   Pole vault        (W)   Followed by Pole Vault  (M) 

2:00       Long Jump      (M)   Followed by Triple Jump (M) Infield Runway 

4:00  Shot Put estimated (M)    

4:00              High Jump      (W)   Followed by High Jump  (M) 

RUNNING EVENTS – WILL NOT GO MORE THAN 10 MINUTES AHEAD OF SCHEDULE 

2:00  60 Hurdles Prelims (W) 

2:10   60 Hurdles Prelims (M) 

2:20  60 Dash Prelims (W) 

2:30  60 Dash Prelims (M) 

2:40  800   (W) 

2:50  800   (M) 

3:00  Mile   (W) 

3:15  Mile   (M) 

3:30  60 Hurdles Final  (W) 

3:35  60 Hurdles Final (M) 

3:40  60 Dash Final  (W) 

3:45  60 Dash Final  (M) 

 

3:50  600   (W) 

4:00  600   (M) 

4:15  400   (W) 

4:30  400   (M) 

4:40  1000   (W) 

4:50  1000   (M) 

5:05  200   (W) 

5:20  200   (M) 

5:35   3000m Race Walk (W/M) 

6:05  3000   (W) 

6:20  3000   (M) 

6:35  4 x 400m Relay  (W) 

6:40  4 x 400m Relay  (M) 
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2024 Concordia Indoor Invitational - 2/9/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  19   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Fieldhouse: 8.49 12/9/2023 Kerrigan Myers

Meet Record: 8.66 2/10/2023 Nisa Thomas

NAIA AUTO: 8.88

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Concordia (N FRFrenzen, Molly _________2

Concordia (N JRSalters, Isabelle _________3

Hastings JRThomas, Nisa _________4

Hastings JRMaxey, Rhys _________5

Concordia (N FRWalker, Zoey _________6

Benedictine SOCampbell, Anna _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Concordia (N JRMcCoy, Anna _________2

Concordia (N SOSvoboda, Kayla _________3

Concordia (N SORodencal, Adrianna _________4

Concordia (N FRKucera, Emma _________5

Concordia (N JRRichert, Amy _________6

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Concordia (N SOWalter, Landrey _________2

Wayne State SOCoffee, Anna _________3

Hastings SORowe, Jaida _________4

Doane SOGarrett, Josie _________5

Concordia (N JREspinosa, Faith _________6

Hastings SOColumbus, Kathryn _________7

Event  20   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Fieldhouse: 7.88 1/27/2024 Zach Turner

Meet Record: 7.95 2/10/2023 Zach Turner

NAIA AUTO: 8.21

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Concordia (N FRBrei, Dylan _________1

Doane JRJepson, Devin _________2

Doane FRZutterman, Sander _________3

Wayne State SOWattier, Keaton _________4

Doane FRCroghan, Addison _________5

Doane FRGarcia, Bladen _________6

Benedictine FRBenson, Will _________7

Benedictine FRContolini, Pietro _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Concordia (N FRLindburg, Jackson _________1

Benedictine JRBenson, Calvin _________2

Concordia (N FRKluthe, Hayden _________3

Doane JRTurner, Zach _________4

Doane FRFox, Zachary _________5

Doane FRNiles, Carter _________6

Concordia (N SRFreiberg, Marc _________7

Event  1   Women 60 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Fieldhouse: 7.55 1/23/2022 Dajaz Defrand

Meet Record: 7.61 2/10/2023 Kortney Ross-Oates

NAIA AUTO: 7.64

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Concordia (N FRGawrych, Mya _________1

Concordia (N FRSaunders, Cambria _________2

Doane SOMahoney, Morgan _________3

Doane FRHekl, Neryah _________4

Hastings FRMoffett, Myricle _________5

Concordia (N JRCummings, Amira _________6

St. Mary (Ne FRHilger, Ava _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Benedictine FRAdams, Grace _________1

St. Mary (Ne SOHrabik, Taylor _________2

St. Mary (Ne FRHeard, Kellesse _________3

Concordia (N SORodencal, Adrianna _________4

Wayne State JRCouch, Maya _________5

Concordia (N FREisenhauer, Alexandra _________6

Wayne State FRDagel, Jaslynn _________7

Doane FRRiffel, Mallory _________8

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Fieldhouse: 6.71 1/29/2011 Brijesh Lawrence

Meet Record: 6.72 2/8/2013 Brijesh Lawrence

NAIA AUTO: 6.82

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Benedictine FRContolini, Pietro _________1

Hastings FRHudnall, Noah _________2

Wayne State FRDingman, Ty _________3

Doane JRDavis, Luke _________4

Doane SOGreen, Rian _________5

Wayne State JRNissen, Wyatt _________6

Wayne State SORudie, Mitchell _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Concordia (N FRKing, Nathan _________1

Concordia (N SOEverett, Aaron _________2

Benedictine JRCaplinger, Blue _________3

Doane JRMoore, Jadae _________4

Doane JRVincent, Christopher _________5

Doane FRConcepcion, Daniel _________6

Wayne State JRBrandt, Alex _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Wayne State SOMcQueen, Jarrett _________2

Doane JRShoemaker, Carson _________3

Doane SOWhisenhunt, Dalton _________4

Doane SOBradley, Connor _________5

Doane JREurek, Jackson _________6

Concordia (N FRWing, Matthew _________7
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2024 Concordia Indoor Invitational - 2/9/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  9   Women 800 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 2:11.03 1/29/2016 Kimberly Wood

Meet Record: 2:17.91 2/10/2023 Rylee Haecker

NAIA AUTO: 2:18.57

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Concordia (N FRHeins, Kelsie _________1

Wayne State SRLarsen, Kelsey _________2

Doane JRPlock, Aly _________3

Doane FRLytle, Emily _________4

St. Mary (Ne JRSimons, Autumn _________5

Hastings FRCure, Whitney _________6

Concordia (N JRBatenhorst, Elena _________7

Benedictine JRGolden, Mary Cate _________8

St. Mary (Ne FRBell, Peyton _________9

Concordia (N FRMartinson, Christina _________10

Hastings FRDow, Grace _________11

Concordia (N FRKucera, Emma _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Concordia (N JREsch, Jenna _________1

Concordia (N JRHaecker, Rylee _________2

Doane SOParriott, Danie _________3

Benedictine SONelson, Emilie _________4

Wayne State SOBarnes, Jozlyn _________5

Wayne State JRPolacek, Faith _________6

Wayne State JRCondon, Paige _________7

Benedictine SOStarrs, Catherine _________8

Concordia (N FRBeikmann, Claire _________9

St. Mary (Ne FRFosmer, Mira _________10

Benedictine FRUllrich, Helen _________11

Hastings JRVelarde, Cecilia _________12

Event  10   Men 800 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 1:50.27 2/10/2017 Cronin Decano

Meet Record: 1:50.27 2/10/2017 Cronin Decano

NAIA AUTO: 1:55.93

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Doane SODawes, Will _________1

Concordia (N SOMaxfield, Jaedon _________2

Doane JRSkorupa, Gavin _________3

Wayne State FRRoth, Carter _________4

Benedictine JRJoerger, Gabriel _________5

Concordia (N FRSherman, Justin _________6

Benedictine JRCozzi, Avery _________7

Doane FRJenny, Gabe _________8

Benedictine FRBuerschen, Sam _________9

Hastings JRWiegert, Christian _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Wayne State SRPeitz, Gabe _________1

Hastings SOSalter, Tyler _________2

Wayne State SODreyer, Quentin _________3

Wayne State JRWyllie, Andrew _________4

Doane SOKwiatkowski, Jordan _________5

Doane JRWenz, Will _________6

Hastings SRClausen, Brian _________7

Hastings SOBurks, Deshawn _________8

Doane FRMarez, Eli _________9

Event  13   Women 1 Mile Run

Fieldhouse: 5:01.28 2/21/2015 Kimberly Wood

Meet Record: 5:03.78 2/11/2012 Amanda Vorthmann

NAIA AUTO: 5:08.53

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hastings JRBaade, Elizabeth _________1

Benedictine SOZarybnicky, Michelle _________2

Doane SOCardoso Franco, Jenny _________3

St. Mary (Ne SRKrause, Madeline _________4

St. Mary (Ne SOCraft, Kiley _________5

Bellevue SRRusso, Olivia _________6

St. Mary (Ne SOAustin, Alivia _________7

Hastings JRRants, Jillian _________8

St. Mary (Ne FRJuan Jesus, Yenifer _________9

Benedictine SRFrerker, Anna _________10

St. Mary (Ne FRThalman, Kaitlyn _________11

St. Mary (Ne SOLee, Emma _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Concordia (N SRMcIntyre, Julie _________1

Wayne State SRStineman, Alison _________2

Wayne State FRKirchner, Callie _________3

St. Mary (Ne SRWigdahl, Brooke _________4

Concordia (N JRJander, Ellie _________5

Concordia (N FRSmith, Josie _________6

Concordia (N SOVojslavek, Sammi _________7

St. Mary (Ne SRRamirez, Lorena _________8

St. Mary (Ne SOMead, Corinne _________9

Hastings JRPinkerton, Veronica _________10

St. Mary (Ne SRInhelder, Chloe _________11
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2024 Concordia Indoor Invitational - 2/9/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  14   Men 1 Mile Run

Fieldhouse: 4:13.74 1/29/2017 Ryan Cox

Meet Record: 4:14.93 2/12/2015 Cory Keehn

NAIA AUTO: 4:18.26

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Doane JROliver, Thomas _________1

Doane JRRuto, Nelson _________2

Concordia (N FRWatts, Ransom _________3

Concordia (N JRPennekamp, Nathan _________4

Concordia (N FRStandifer, Colin _________5

Concordia (N JRSchmidt, Evan _________6

Concordia (N FRTheilen, Ethan _________7

Benedictine JRFriess, Gabriel _________8

Bellevue SRKotz, Collin _________9

Hastings FROrtiz, Angel _________10

Bellevue SRKhvichava, Saba _________11

Hastings JRJelleberg, Tatum _________12

Doane FRO'Brien, Nate _________13

Bellevue FRKipchumba, Griffin _________14

Wayne State FRFranzen, Brady _________15

Doane FRMaguire, Kale _________16

Event  7   Women 600 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 1:31.98 2/15/2015 Alexis Boyd

Meet Record: 1:31.98 2/12/2015 Alexis Boyd

NAIA AUTO: 1:37.17

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
St. Mary (Ne FRBell, Peyton _________3

Doane FRMorrison, Morgan _________4

Concordia (N SOMarotz, Alyssa _________5

Doane FRKuss, Caydence _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St. Mary (Ne JRSimons, Autumn _________3

Doane SOShoemaker, Reagan _________4

Doane FRLytle, Madison _________5

St. Mary (Ne FRBriggs, Natalie _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
St. Mary (Ne FRFosmer, Mira _________1

Concordia (N FRAdams, Caitlyn _________2

Concordia (N FRKirchner, Tayden _________3

Doane SORice, Rylee _________4

Benedictine JRAmbuul, Alison _________5

Benedictine SOSmith, Antonia _________6

Event  8   Men 600 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 1:19.10 12/10/2022 Payton Mauldin

Meet Record: 1:21.31 2/10/2018 Mason Held

NAIA AUTO: 1:21.99

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Benedictine SRRogge, Daniel _________3

Benedictine SOSmith, Gus _________4

Benedictine SOButler, John Philip _________5

Benedictine FRBuerschen, Sam _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Benedictine SRJoseph, Philip _________3

Benedictine FRBenson, Will _________4

Hastings SOTrompke, Derek _________5

Hastings SOLewandowski, Luke _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Concordia (N FRRathjen, Thad _________2

Doane JRDawes, John _________3

Concordia (N FRHodges, Mason _________4

Doane SOMenke, Logan _________5

Doane FRShupe, Nathan _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Doane JRBlankenship, Duncan _________1

Concordia (N JRMeyer, Teagan _________2

Doane SOMiser, Dakota _________3

Hastings JROchsner, Aaron _________4

Benedictine SRMannella, David _________5

Doane SOYego, Emmanuel _________6

Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash

Fieldhouse: 56.32 2/21/2015 Neeia Cooperwood

Meet Record: 56.58 2/8/2019 Amy Braimbridge

NAIA AUTO: 58.39

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Wayne State SOBarnes, Jozlyn _________2

Benedictine FRGriffith, Kaleigh _________3

Benedictine FRSmith, Marykathryn _________4

Hastings FRMoffett, Myricle _________5

Benedictine FRHines, Malena _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Benedictine FRTriplett, Ashlynn _________3

Doane FRHejtmanek, Kiley _________4

Hastings SORowe, Jaida _________5

Concordia (N JRWerts, Lainey _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Concordia (N JRLoseke, Emily _________3

Concordia (N SOQuinn, Brianna _________4

Concordia (N SOKirchner, Kayla _________5

Concordia (N JRSalters, Isabelle _________6
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2024 Concordia Indoor Invitational - 2/9/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash)
Hastings JRMaxey, Rhys _________3

Hastings JRThomas, Nisa _________4

Concordia (N JRKoepke, Jordan _________5

Concordia (N JRTuls, Trinity _________6

Event  6   Men 400 Meter Dash

Fieldhouse: 47.73 2/8/2019 Mason Held

Meet Record: 47.73 2/8/2019 Mason Held

NAIA AUTO: 49.49

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Hastings FRTrompke, Jackson _________3

Hastings FREggleston, Zane _________4

Concordia (N FRLindburg, Jackson _________5

Concordia (N FRKluthe, Hayden _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Doane FRZoubek, Jonathan _________3

Wayne State SORudie, Mitchell _________4

Hastings FRSeverson, Rafer _________5

Concordia (N SOFries, Gage _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Wayne State SOMadsen, Austin _________3

Benedictine JRCaplinger, Blue _________4

Concordia (N JRSugden, Colby _________5

Concordia (N SOFagan, Liam _________6

Event  11   Women 1000 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 2:55.08 1/31/2015 Marissa Bongers

Meet Record: 2:55.52 2/12/2015 Jessa Sughroue

NAIA AUTO: 3:01.96

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Concordia (N JRWilliamson, Faith _________1

St. Mary (Ne SRWigdahl, Brooke _________2

Hastings JRChaparro Belloc, Cynthia _________3

St. Mary (Ne SOMead, Corinne _________4

St. Mary (Ne SRRamirez, Lorena _________5

Doane FRCatron, Delaney _________6

Doane SORamey, Maddy _________7

Doane FRMaryott, Gabby _________8

Benedictine SOZarybnicky, Michelle _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Concordia (N SRFreiberg, Kylahn _________1

Wayne State JRPachta, Kylie _________2

Concordia (N JRKaschinske, Rhaya _________3

Concordia (N SOBeintema, Hannah _________4

Wayne State SRStineman, Alison _________5

Wayne State JRPolacek, Faith _________6

Wayne State FRKirchner, Callie _________7

Doane FRColbert, Grace _________8

Concordia (N JRTweton, Jaiden _________9

Concordia (N JRNix, Katelyn _________10

Event  12   Men 1000 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 2:27.79 2/12/2011 Edwin Ronoh

Meet Record: 2:27.79 2/12/2011 Edwin Ronoh

NAIA AUTO: 2:31.05

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (N JRRohde, Calvin _________1

Wayne State SODreyer, Quentin _________2

Wayne State SRPeitz, Gabe _________3

Concordia (N SOKuncl, Trevor _________4

Doane SOGrigsby, Michael _________5

Concordia (N JRWillweber, Micah _________6

Hastings SOBurks, Deshawn _________7

Concordia (N SODeterman, Westley _________8

Benedictine SRRogge, Daniel _________9

Concordia (N SOOpp, Hudson _________10

Hastings FROrtiz, Angel _________11

Concordia (N FRNelson, Nate _________12

Doane FRBrooks, Logan _________13

Benedictine FRMages, Mitchell _________14

Doane SOParsley, Jake _________15

Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 24.75 2/21/2015 Neeia Cooperwood

Meet Record: 25.03 2/14/2014 Sandrae Farquharson

NAIA AUTO: 25.43

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Doane FRRiffel, Mallory _________3

Hastings SOColumbus, Kathryn _________4

Benedictine FRAdams, Grace _________5

Concordia (N FRSchmidt, Taber _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Concordia (N FRGawrych, Mya _________3

Hastings JRPoulson, Zailee _________4

Concordia (N SOWalter, Landrey _________5

St. Mary (Ne FRHilger, Ava _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Concordia (N FRFrenzen, Molly _________3

Wayne State FRDagel, Jaslynn _________4

Concordia (N FRSaunders, Cambria _________5

St. Mary (Ne FRHeard, Kellesse _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Concordia (N FRNyanok, Kiki _________3

Concordia (N JRRhodes, Kellie _________4

Doane SOMahoney, Morgan _________5

Concordia (N JRLoseke, Emily _________6
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2024 Concordia Indoor Invitational - 2/9/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Wayne State JRCouch, Maya _________3

Concordia (N SONoble, Josi _________4

Doane FRHekl, Neryah _________5

Concordia (N SOKirchner, Kayla _________6

Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 21.81 1/28/2012 Brijesh Lawrence

Meet Record: 21.82 2/13/2010 Virgil Mitchell

NAIA AUTO: 22.03

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Hastings FRTrompke, Jackson _________4

Hastings FRHudnall, Noah _________5

Doane JRWheatley, Myles _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Doane FRAlarcon, Miguel _________3

Concordia (N FRKing, Nathan _________4

Concordia (N FRWashington, Landon _________5

Concordia (N FRWing, Matthew _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Concordia (N SRFreiberg, Marc _________3

Hastings SRClausen, Brian _________4

Concordia (N SOEverett, Aaron _________5

Doane JREurek, Jackson _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Concordia (N FRForeman, Rayshun _________3

Doane FRConcepcion, Daniel _________4

Doane SOBradley, Connor _________5

Doane SOGreen, Rian _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Doane SOGutierrez, Joaquin _________3

Wayne State JRNissen, Wyatt _________4

Doane JRMoore, Jadae _________5

Doane JRVincent, Christopher _________6

Event  43   Women 3000 Meter Race Walk

Fieldhouse: 15:37.88 1/19/2024 Baileigh Morris

Meet Record: 17:16.23 2/10/2023 Paige Thompson

NAIA AUTO: 16:45.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hastings JRDiPentino, Tristyn _________9

Hastings JREvarts, Baylee _________10

Hastings SOBrackhan, Ava _________11

Concordia (N FRStottlemyre, Gretchen _________12

Event  44   Men 3000 Meter Race Walk

Fieldhouse: 13:41.92 12/9/2023 Pablo Sanz-Rillo

Meet Record: 14:12.75 2/10/2023 Pablo Sanz-Rillo

NAIA AUTO: 14:45.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Grand View SRDiser, Seth _________1

Hastings SOWise, Sam _________2

Concordia (N FRSchlichting, Caleb _________3

Concordia (N FRHammang, Luke _________4

Concordia (N FRHodges, Mason _________5

Hastings FRKendall, Adrien _________6

Benedictine FRCrossett, Daniel _________7

Event  15   Women 3000 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 10:00.98 2/12/2016 Marissa DeWispelare

Meet Record: 10:00.98 2/12/2016 Marissa DeWispelare

NAIA AUTO: 10:20.79

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Wayne State SOKunz, Madeline _________1

Wayne State FREscritt, Sydney _________2

Benedictine SOLamb, Alexa _________3

Wayne State SOBeacom, Maelee _________4

Hastings FRHoer, Danie _________5

St. Mary (Ne FRMiller, Ella _________6

St. Mary (Ne SRKrause, Madeline _________7

Concordia (N SOAda, Rachel _________8

Bellevue SRRusso, Olivia _________9

Bellevue FRRivera Camargo, Alicia _________10

Benedictine SRSonnen, Jessie _________11

Concordia (N FRFerguson, Alyssa _________12

Bellevue FRGuatemala, Ashley _________13

Concordia (N SOBecker, Kyra _________14
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2024 Concordia Indoor Invitational - 2/9/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  16   Men 3000 Meter Run

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 8:30.30 2/12/2015 Jonny Bernasky

Meet Record: 8:30.30 2/12/2015 Jonny Bernasky

NAIA AUTO: 8:35.91

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (N FRRobertson, Trey _________1

Concordia (N JREllis, Jack _________2

Concordia (N JRGorline, Thomas _________3

Concordia (N FRLimback, Aidan _________4

Wayne State SRKiptoo, Titus _________5

Concordia (N JRHayden, Charlie _________6

Doane JRTadlock, Jakob _________7

Doane JRBlankenship, Duncan _________8

Concordia (N FRMiller, Joshua _________9

Wayne State JRMitzel, Brandon _________10

Hastings JRJelleberg, Tatum _________11

Concordia (N FREhrenberg, Benjamin _________12

Bellevue SRKhvichava, Saba _________13

Bellevue SRKotz, Collin _________14

Wayne State FRFranzen, Brady _________15

Doane SOArndt, Jeremiah _________16

Concordia (N FRPinneo, Colin _________17

Bellevue FRKipchumba, Griffin _________18

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 3:54.08 2/12/2016 Doane College

K. Gokie, E. Harsin, S. Holtmeier, R. Bramhall

Meet Record: 3:54.08 2/12/2016 Doane College

K Gokie, E Harsin, S Holtmeier, R Bramhall

NAIA AUTO: 3:59.94

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABenedictine _________5

1) Ambuul, Alison JR 2) Love, Cayna JR

3) Smith, Antonia SO 4) Triplett, Ashlynn FR

ADoane _________6

1) Vogt, Kat SO 2) Nelson, Chaney FR

3) Hejtmanek, Kiley FR 4) Adams, Lindsay JR

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

ROLLING SCHEDULE

Fieldhouse: 3:17.27 2/5/2022 Mount Marty

D Breckenridge, N Simons, J Van Hemert, P Paul

Meet Record: 3:19.75 2/12/2015 Cloud Comm. Coll.

N Rogers, M Shipp, S Nannen, P Pape

NAIA AUTO: 3:20.99

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CDoane _________3

1) Zoubek, Jonathan FR 2) Miser, Dakota SO

3) Kwiatkowski, Jordan SO 4) Yego, Emmanuel SO

AWayne State _________4

1) Nissen, Wyatt JR 2) Rudie, Mitchell SO

3) Wyllie, Andrew JR 4) Madsen, Austin SO

ADoane _________5

1) Gutierrez, Joaquin SO 2) Fox, Zachary FR

3) Vincent, Christopher JR 4) Turner, Zach JR

BDoane _________6

1) Marez, Eli FR 2) Bradley, Connor SO

3) Moore, Jadae JR 4) Wenz, Will JR
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2024 Concordia Indoor Invitational - 2/9/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  40   Men Weight Throw

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMENS WEIGHT THROW

Fieldhouse: 21.49m 2/13/2021 Jacob Cornelio

Meet Record: 21.49m 2/13/2021 Jacob Cornelio

NAIA AUTO: 17.30m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Benedictine FRRamos, Ethan _________1

Benedictine FRGray, Bryce _________2

Hastings FRGlanz, Titus _________3

Hastings JRMorara, Evan _________4

Concordia (N FRProchnow, Riley _________5

Hastings FRWhytock, Matthew _________6

Hastings SOPallotto, Edward _________7

Benedictine FRSwisloski, Edward _________8

Benedictine FRJoachims, Brody _________9

Doane JRGray, Nicolas _________10

Wayne State SOOlesen, Joshua _________11

Wayne State SOAltman, Alex _________12

Hastings SOHolly, Edward _________13

Wayne State SOMallory, Daylin _________14

Benedictine FRHinton, Ja'Kobe _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Doane JRFee, Josh _________1

Wayne State SOLogue, Matthew _________2

Doane SOLavaley, Carson _________3

Concordia (N SOFehlhafer, Carson _________4

Grand View JRWilley, Blake _________5

Wayne State FRNinete, Jaxson _________6

Doane SOBorges, Jon _________7

Wayne State JRElge, Daniel _________8

Doane SODillon, Colton _________9

Grand View SOWilde, Nathan _________10

Concordia (N SOGredelj, Sven _________11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
UnattachedEdwards, Josiah _________1

Doane FRVollenweider, Jaden _________2

Hastings JRLane, Payton _________3

Hastings JRBeadle, David _________4

Concordia (N JRAsche, Connor _________5

Grand View JRSussex, Caden _________6

Concordia (N JRSemedo, Darien _________7

Concordia (N SRKlute, Brady _________8

Doane JRLothrop, Jaedon _________9

Doane SOSchmitz, Andrew _________10

Doane JRDickey, Trey _________11

Event  37   Women Shot Put

Fieldhouse: 16.62m 2/12/2016 Sara Wells

Meet Record: 16.62m 2/12/2016 Sara Wells

NAIA AUTO: 13.45m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Benedictine FRDe Santos, Ava _________1

Wayne State SRMcCartney, Annie _________2

Grand View SOAllmon, Mia _________3

Benedictine FRGeist, Elizabeth _________4

Concordia (N FRHeins, Marissa _________5

St. Mary (Ne FRUllery, Clare _________6

Wayne State SOCoffee, Anna _________7

St. Mary (Ne SOCarroll, Georgia _________8

St. Mary (Ne FRBias, Marie _________9

Wayne State FRTso, Torrance _________10

Hastings SOHasselmann, Kylee _________11

Wayne State JRMarkle, McKenna _________12

Concordia (N SOLloyd, Emma _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Concordia (N FRSinn, Aliyah _________1

Wayne State JRYoung, Reilly _________2

St. Mary (Ne SOWilliams, Tavia _________3

Grand View SRCzarnecki, April _________4

Concordia (N JRRiggle, Faith _________5

Wayne State JRBaker, Hailey _________6

Doane FRMyers, Natylie _________7

Concordia (N FRKinne, Brittni _________8

Concordia (N JRWohlgemuth, Abi _________9

Doane FRBurge, Delaney _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Doane JRBiermann, Sydney _________1

Wayne State SOSchwarzrock, Olivia _________2

Grand View SRGreen, Madison _________3

Concordia (N JRPokorney, Kamryn _________4

Hastings JRTyler, Asia _________5

Benedictine SRSutton, Madison _________6

Concordia (N JRGerber, Abigail _________7

St. Mary (Ne JRCaspersen, Claire _________8

Hastings SRAnderson, Kiara _________9

Doane JRBaucom, Alivia _________10
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2024 Concordia Indoor Invitational - 2/9/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  39   Women Weight Throw

Fieldhouse: 20.19m 2/12/2016 Carly Fehringer

Meet Record: 20.19m 2/12/2016 Carly Fehringer

NAIA AUTO: 16.30m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
St. Mary (Ne JRCaspersen, Claire _________1

Benedictine FRDe Santos, Ava _________2

St. Mary (Ne FRRhodes, Madalynn _________3

Doane FRCloudt, Norah _________4

Concordia (N FRBrosius, Kalee _________5

Concordia (N FRMignea, Ardin _________6

St. Mary (Ne SOWilliams, Tavia _________7

Benedictine FRGeist, Elizabeth _________8

St. Mary (Ne FRUllery, Clare _________9

Concordia (N FRSinn, Aliyah _________10

Grand View SOAllmon, Mia _________11

Wayne State FRTso, Torrance _________12

Doane SOJanssen, Allie _________13

Doane FRLotspeich, Kaylie _________14

Doane JRThomas, Alyvia _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Doane JRBull, Samantha _________1

Concordia (N FRKinne, Brittni _________2

Doane FRMyers, Natylie _________3

Concordia (N FRHeins, Marissa _________4

Wayne State JRMarkle, McKenna _________5

Concordia (N JRRiggle, Faith _________6

Hastings SOHasselmann, Kylee _________7

Wayne State JRYoung, Reilly _________8

Grand View SRCzarnecki, April _________9

Wayne State JRBaker, Hailey _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Concordia (N JRPokorney, Kamryn _________1

Concordia (N JRGerber, Abigail _________2

Doane SOKnigge, Mia _________3

Wayne State SOSchwarzrock, Olivia _________4

Hastings JRTyler, Asia _________5

Benedictine SRSutton, Madison _________6

Doane SOFuller, Macy _________7

Grand View SRGreen, Madison _________8

Concordia (N JRWohlgemuth, Abi _________9

Hastings SRAnderson, Kiara _________10

Event  33   Women Long Jump

EVENT TO BE CONTESTED ON NORTH RUNWAY

Fieldhouse: 5.96m 1/19/2018 Shantinique Cunningham

Meet Record: 5.96m 2/10/2018 Shantinique Cunningham

NAIA AUTO: 5.62m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Concordia (N SRPuelz, Josie _________1

Benedictine FRAdams, Grace _________2

Doane SOEaton, Cody _________3

Doane SORehtus, Abby _________4

Concordia (N SOSchleusener, Kyla _________5

Benedictine FRConnealy, Maria _________6

Benedictine FRHelten, Madison _________7

St. Mary (Ne FRJoyce, Olivia _________8

Hastings SODoublin, Trinity _________9

Doane JRFontana, Abby _________10

Concordia (N FRWalker, Zoey _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wayne State SRSambo, Keyla _________1

Concordia (N SOQuinn, Brianna _________2

Concordia (N FRNyanok, Kiki _________3

Concordia (N FRKosmos, JaeLynne _________4

Wayne State JRCondon, Paige _________5

Doane SORoggasch, Rosalyn _________6

Doane SOCraig, Morgan _________7

Wayne State SRSmollen, Emily _________8

Wayne State SOKneifl, Lindsey _________9

Concordia (N JRRhodes, Kellie _________10

Hastings SRCuff, Ikeah _________11

Concordia (N SOMiles, Hayley _________12
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2024 Concordia Indoor Invitational - 2/9/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  31   Women Pole Vault

Fieldhouse: 4.17m 2/10/2023 Kortney Ross-Oates

Meet Record: 4.17m 2/10/2023 Kortney Ross-Oates

NAIA AUTO: 3.57m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Doane JRMannel, Victoria _________1

Hastings FRSaline, Reilly _________2

Concordia (N SOVanBuskirk, Ellee _________3

Doane SOKessler, Cassie _________4

Benedictine JRRosga, Samantha _________5

St. Mary (Ne SOHrabik, Taylor _________6

Benedictine FRWelsh, Naomi _________7

Doane FRMauler, Alexis _________8

Doane SOKeodouangdy, Natalee _________9

Concordia (N FRPeatrowsky, Cassie _________10

St. Mary (Ne FRIsaacson, Allison _________11

Concordia (N FRMcNair, Aliana _________12

Doane JRKnapp, Samantha _________13

Concordia (N SOSvoboda, Kayla _________14

Concordia (N JRBoggs, Erin _________15

Doane SOStanley, Kennedy _________16

Concordia (N JRCummings, Amira _________17

Concordia (N JRReichert, Sydney _________18

Doane FRPribyl, Kaylee _________19

Event  35   Women Triple Jump

EVENT TO BE CONTESTED ON NORTH RUNWAY

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMENS LONG JUMP

Fieldhouse: 12.47m 2/12/2011 Tara Korshoj

Meet Record: 12.47m 2/12/2011 Tara Karshoj

NAIA AUTO: 11.50m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Doane JRFontana, Abby _________1

Concordia (N FRPaul, Kailyn _________2

St. Mary (Ne FRJoyce, Olivia _________3

Doane SORehtus, Abby _________4

Hastings SRCuff, Ikeah _________5

Concordia (N JRCorneliusen, Greta _________6

Concordia (N FRKosmos, JaeLynne _________7

Concordia (N SOMoes, Taylor _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wayne State SRSmollen, Emily _________1

Doane SODavis, Kyla _________2

Hastings SODoublin, Trinity _________3

Concordia (N SOMiles, Hayley _________4

Doane JRAdams, Lindsay _________5

Wayne State SRSambo, Keyla _________6

Concordia (N SONoble, Josi _________7

Doane SOGarrett, Josie _________8

Event  32   Men Pole Vault

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMEN'S POLE VAULT

Fieldhouse: 5.40m 1/31/2019 Tyce Hruza

Meet Record: 5.30m 2/10/2023 Tyler Loontjer

NAIA AUTO: 4.75m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hastings FRBeversdorf, Lucas _________1

Benedictine JRBenson, Calvin _________2

Benedictine SOButler, John Philip _________3

Wayne State SOMcQueen, Jarrett _________4

Benedictine FRCoyne, Christopher _________5

Hastings FRSeverson, Rafer _________6

Doane FRPulliam, Ashton _________7

Doane JRGarrison, Drew _________8

Concordia (N SOHill, Evan _________9

Benedictine JRShonka, Ben _________10

Concordia (N FRJacobson, Jax _________11

Concordia (N SOOstermeyer, Mayson _________12

Doane SOMcDonald, Branson _________13

Doane SRPulliam, Mike _________14

Concordia (N JRZohner, Zach _________15

Event  34   Men Long Jump

EVENT TO BE CONTESTED ON IINFIELD RUNWAY

Fieldhouse: 7.54m 12/5/2020 James Gilbert

Meet Record: 7.32m 2/14/2014 Kale Wolken

NAIA AUTO: 7.10m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Hastings FRHudnall, Noah _________1

Concordia (N FRWashington, Landon _________2

Hastings SORiley, Connor _________3

Benedictine SRMeyer, Zach _________4

Concordia (N SOBoyer, Matthew _________5

Doane FRTietgen, Sawyer _________6

Concordia (N FRBrei, Dylan _________7

Doane FRWilley, Michael _________8

Wayne State FRDingman, Ty _________9

Concordia (N FRForeman, Rayshun _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Concordia (N FRMarburger, Xavier _________1

Concordia (N FRPaulsen, Jonah _________2

Hastings FRSeverson, Rafer _________3

Doane FRCroghan, Addison _________4

Doane FRLeeling, Cameron _________5

Wayne State SRRogers, Cody _________6

Concordia (N SOSadd, Myles _________7

Doane JRDavis, Luke _________8

Concordia (N JRRathe, Joel _________9

Wayne State JRMoeller, Logan _________10
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2024 Concordia Indoor Invitational - 2/9/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  36   Men Triple Jump

EVENT TO BE CONTESTED ON INFIELD RUNWAY

EVENT TO FOLLOW MENS LONG JUMP

Fieldhouse: 16.01m 2/21/2015 Augustus Cowan

Meet Record: 15.00m 2/12/2011 Marty Molina

NAIA AUTO: 14.35m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Doane FRMcCabe, Thomas _________1

Hastings SORiley, Connor _________2

Doane FRTietgen, Sawyer _________3

Concordia (N FRMarburger, Xavier _________4

Benedictine FRBichelmeyer, Joel _________5

Doane JRMoxey, Cordale _________6

Concordia (N FRPaulsen, Jonah _________7

Doane JRBoldt, Sam _________8

Concordia (N SOSpivey, Aaron _________9

Doane JRMalone, Trevor _________10

Doane SRLauenroth, Vince _________11

Wayne State JRMoeller, Logan _________12

Event  38   Men Shot Put

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMENS SHOT PUT

Fieldhouse: 18.62m 1/29/2011 Cody Hunt

Meet Record: 18.45m 2/10/2018 Alex Wellington

NAIA AUTO: 15.75m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Concordia (N FRGutz, Emry _________1

Concordia (N FRProchnow, Riley _________2

Benedictine FRRamos, Ethan _________3

Benedictine FRGray, Bryce _________4

Wayne State JRBrandt, Alex _________5

Benedictine FRJoachims, Brody _________6

Benedictine FRHinton, Ja'Kobe _________7

Hastings FRGlanz, Titus _________8

Wayne State SRWilliams, Debonaire _________9

Doane FRSchmidt, Johnathan _________10

Benedictine FRSwisloski, Edward _________11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Wayne State SOOlesen, Joshua _________1

Hastings JRMorara, Evan _________2

Doane JRSongster, Briggs _________3

Wayne State SOAltman, Alex _________4

Wayne State FRNinete, Jaxson _________5

Concordia (N SOGredelj, Sven _________6

Hastings SOHolly, Edward _________7

Doane FRCervantes, Jaden _________8

Wayne State SOLogue, Matthew _________9

Doane FRDimmitt, Tad _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Doane SOBorges, Jon _________1

Concordia (N JRAsche, Connor _________2

Concordia (N SOFehlhafer, Carson _________3

Doane SOBessler, Cale _________4

Doane SODillon, Colton _________5

Doane SOSchmitz, Andrew _________6

Concordia (N JRSemedo, Darien _________7

Wayne State SOMallory, Daylin _________8

Grand View JRWilley, Blake _________9

Wayne State JRElge, Daniel _________10

Event  29   Women High Jump

Fieldhouse: 1.73m 2/12/2011 Katie Moeller

Meet Record: 1.73m 2/12/2011 Katie Moeller

NAIA AUTO: 1.68m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (N FRPaul, Kailyn _________1

Wayne State SOKneifl, Lindsey _________2

Benedictine SOCampbell, Anna _________3

Benedictine FRHelten, Madison _________4

Benedictine FRConnealy, Maria _________5

Concordia (N SOReimer, Grace _________6

Doane SOKoenig, Elenna _________7

Concordia (N JRBatenhorst, Elena _________8

Concordia (N FRKreifels, Skylar _________9

Concordia (N JREspinosa, Faith _________10

Wayne State FRBakenhus, Jerika _________11

Concordia (N SOBartels, Ava _________12

Concordia (N SOSchropfer, Kimberly _________13

Doane SRJackson, Jastiny _________14

Concordia (N FRReimer, Addie _________15

Doane JRTheiler, Sarah _________16

Concordia (N SOSteinke, Amanda _________17

Concordia (N JRRichert, Amy _________18

Hastings JRPoulson, Zailee _________19

Doane SOGarrett, Josie _________20
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2024 Concordia Indoor Invitational - 2/9/2024

Bulldog Fieldhouse

Concordia University, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  30   Men High Jump

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMEN'S HIGH JUMP

Fieldhouse: 2.20m 2/12/2015 Emanuel Durden

Meet Record: 2.20m 2/12/2015 Emanuel Durden

NAIA AUTO: 2.05m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Doane FRBousfield, Killian _________1

Benedictine JRBenson, Calvin _________2

Concordia (N FRLindburg, Jackson _________3

Doane FRGriffith, Hayden _________4

Concordia (N FRKreisel, Brooks _________5

Doane JRJepson, Devin _________6

Benedictine FRBichelmeyer, Joel _________7

Hastings SOVigil, Markus _________8

Wayne State FRNottlemann, Elliott _________9

Doane FRHerrick, Peyton _________10

Wayne State JRBrandt, Alex _________11

Concordia (N SOSadd, Myles _________12

Hastings JRCreech, Brady _________13

Doane JRReckling, Carter _________14

Wayne State SRKneifl, Dylan _________15
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